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Naturfreunde Zell-Sele

4. Rosctiuta-Berglawf
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Fauptla) - Gesamt

Rm/w Rang StartNr. OLV Nr. Familienname

J":"*'é'
N(/fu | Zell-sele
1 1 47
2 2 28
3 3 54
4 4 69
5 5 36
6 6 59
7 7 57
8 8 27
9 9 35
10 10 33
11 11 17
12 12 65
13 13 25
14 14 31
15 15 29
16 16 9
17 17 24
18 18 7
19 19 4
20 20 44
21 21 10
22 22 48
23 23 19
24 24 61
1 25 40
25 26 5
26 27 38
27 28 13
28 29 22 X
29 30 49
30 31 1
31 32 32
32 33 26
33 34 39
2 35 56
3 36 42
34 37 37
35 38 52
36 39 18
4 40 11
37 41 3
5 42 46
43 45
7 44 50
38 45 12
46 43
9 47 51

607

262

KATTNIG
PECJAK
WIESER
MEIZER
UBERFELLNER
SCHREIER
GALLO
BUCHACHER
POCHEIM
WEIDINGER-SULER
VIDOUNIG
GRABNER
QUINESSER
OBERSTEINER
JURKOWITSCH
BICHLER
HAUER-MAK
STREICHER
WEIDMANN
REICHHOLD
HUSS
RAUNIG
ORAZE
WALTER
LEITNER
KADLEC
RAUTER-DOVJAK
PATETER
KULNIK
HOFMEISTER
ORAZE
RIEGLER
BURGER
WIDOWITZ
TOMASCHITZ
BINDER
FISCHER
ROSSMANN
CERTOV
GUTZELNIG
PUDGAR
ALLMAYER
SENDLHOFER
SUMNITSCH
SCHUSCHNIG
STARZ
OBERLUGGAUER

Vorname

Fabian
Franz
Peter
Felix
Wolfgang
Markus
René
Dieter
Christian
Marco
Michael
Hannes
Markus
Mario
Max
Martin
Michael
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Georg
Clemens
Gerald
Michael
Daniel
Claudia
Paul
Daniel
Erich
Gerald
Wolfgang
Stefan
Holger
Achim
Hannes
Helga
Franziska
Anton
Daniel
Alexander
Irmi
Alfred
Anna
Silke
Petra
Adolf
Elisabeth
Anita

Jahrgang

1994
1971
1982
1981
1965
1983
1989
1969
1977
1983
1968
1973
1975
1975
1965
1962
1981
1967
1964
1973
1982
1976
1991
1988
1976
1978
1991
1971
1966
1954
1988
1977
1979
1965
1963
1982
1964
1989
1991
1984
1954
1988
1974
1967
1965
1971
1969
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Zell-Sele, am 29.06.2019

skinfit

Verein

UNION Rosenbach
BOSO Running Team
SC Mirnock

BOSO Running Team
Naturfreunde Zell-Sele

Kelag Energy Running Team

ASV Maria Saal

SGA Sirnitz

RS3

LC Suetschach

VST Laas Volkermarkt
RC Feld am See

LC Suetschach

KLC Running Team

LC Weststeiermark
LC Niederwies Kossen
Bergrettung Ferlach
HSVK Marathon

SC Launsdorf

LC Altis Krappfeld
Superactive.at

Naturfreunde Zell-Sele
LC Vitus St Veit

LC Altis Krappfeld

BLT Gerlitzen
BIUTS-Technology

LCA Hochschwab
FreiGeist

SC Rennweg
Naturfreunde Zell-Sele
KLC Running Team

LC Vitus

LC Altis Krappfeld
Grifi4Run

Trisport

Naturfreunde Zell-Sele
ASV Maria Saal

LAC Wolfsberg

ASV Maria Saal

ASV Maria Saal

SC Rennweg

LV St. Margareten/Ros
LC Vitus/Abenteuer Alpen
BLC Greifenburg

Laufzeit

00:46:50,03
00:46:58,86
00:47:43,04
00:48:53,14
00:49:14,41
00:51:11,98
00:51:41,99
00:52:47,25
00:53:12,22
00:53:50,84
00:53:53,95
00:53:55,71
00:56:15,11
00:56:48,44
00:57:04,83
00:57:59,69
00:58:11,20
00:59:04,35
00:59:05,89
00:59:08,02
00:59:17,74
00:59:38,97
00:59:48,56
01:00:48,52
01:01:18,53
01:01:29,54
01:01:54,97
01:02:10,47
01:02:19,37
01:02:30,38
01:03:11,26
01:03:39,00
01:03:42,49
01:04:01,85
01:04:34,14
01:04:45,47
01:04:48,14
01:05:14,19
01:05:22,56
01:05:58,98
01:06:08,14
01:06:48,82
01:07:30,13
01:08:01,14
01:08:29,70
01:09:25,34
01:09:27,16
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39
40
10
41
42
43
44
11
45
12
13
14
46
15
16
47
48
17
49
18
19
20

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

60
66
30
62 215BLC
55
15
68
23
64
53
41
63
58
21
8
34
2
67
16
20
14

OGRIS
TRIDUTSCH
WEDENIG
POSCH
VORWALDER
HELL
OBERSTEINER
FRESNEK-SCHWARZ
KONRAD
KILZER
RAUTER-DOVIJAK
DOHENY
OMAN
WALGRAM
WAINAINA
RIEPL
PODERSCHNIG
HUBER

WANG
SCHAUNIG
HOFER

6 189 WAKONIG

Richard 1953 m
Andreas 1980 m
Birgit 1975 w
Josef 1957 m
Alfred 1960 m
Benjamin 1985 m
Otto 1964 m
Elisabeth 1972 w
Wolfgang 1946 m
Stepahnie 1986 w
Marion 1983 w
Astrid 1975 w
Werner 1952 m
Irmgard 1959 w
Caroline 1991 w
Anton 1972 m
Johann 1942 m
Kathi 1968 w
Thomas 1951 m
Elfriede 1955 w
Elisabeth 1972 w
llse 1958 w

LV St. Margareten/Ros
LC Altis Krappfeld
ASV Maria Saal

KLC

Naturfreunde Klagenfurt
LC Altis Krappfeld

LAC Klagenfurt

LAC Wolfsberg

LV St. Margareten/Ros

LAC Wolfsberg

BKL Land Karnten

KLC

DSG Maria Elend

Bad Eisenkappel

LC Altis Krappfeld

Kelag Energy Running Team

LCA Hochschwab
ATV Vosendorf

01:11:31,25
01:11:48,32
01:11:49,60
01:12:14,49
01:12:29,86
01:12:38,79
01:13:48,12
01:14:28,58
01:16:12,23
01:16:23,65
01:16:26,90
01:16:38,95
01:16:53,38
01:17:37,24
01:18:07,56
01:18:19,87
01:19:35,73
01:20:58,33
01:22:13,55
01:27:18,87
01:31:30,35
01:34:11,30



